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d
Ajuntament de
Sant Pol de Mar

LLOC CLAS
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 1
9 1
10 8
" 9
12 10
13 2
14 3
15 4
16 11
17 2
18 5
19 6
20 7
21 3
22 8
23 9
24 12
25 10
26 11
27 4
28 12
29 13

M/F

Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Femeni
femeni
Masculi
Masculi
Masculi
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni
Masculi
femeni
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni
femeni
Masculi
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni
Femeni

Femeni

TEMPS DORSAL

523
5,28
72
7,04
7,04
7,44
7,59
8,11
8,13
823
823
8,24
84
84
9,42
9,48
9,48
10,02
103
10,52
10,52
11,38
1142
11,46
1147
13,1
13,1
13,37
14,39

CURSA SANT ESTEVE 2023

169
132
216
142
138
212
130
155
215
124
183
154
222
225
219
126
125
220
223
179
150
217
218
221
109
168
191
224
222

COGNOMS

Roig Tié

Roig Tié

Llorens Vazquez
Aguader

Garcia Ramon
Font Sagrista
Maresma Oliveras
Sauleda Serra
Sauleda Serra
Calcagno Hermnandez
Carbonell Roca
Carreras Carbonell
Recasens Castellvi
Castellvi Savall

Ti6 Batllori

Biosca Coromines
Duran Ferrer

Ti6 vilajeliu
Recasens Castellvi
Roca Brasé

Aro

Pujol

Fuster

Recasens Gabarri
Serkovic

Rotich

Roig

Tomas Martin

Recasens Castellvi

OPEN

NOM

Enric
Marc
Carles
Jaume
Gerard
Albert
Pol
Nria
Cristina
Natxo
Félix
Pep
Mireia
Maite
Maria
Jordi
Laia
Laia
Jordina
Ingrid
Monsa
Eva
lidia
Alex
Natalia
Mercy
Anluis
Mireia

Mireia

ENTITAT

Sport Canet

0

Montpalau team
0

0

0

0

Sant Pol

0

0

Penya L'Ancora
Sant Pol

0

0
0

o

o o

Organitza ajuntament de Sant Pol de Mar

CURSA
Open
Open
Open
open
open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
open
Open
Open
Open
open
open
open
Open
Open
Open
open
Open
Open

ANY

1980
1984
1991
1997
1991
1982
1976
1979

1977
HH
1979
1992
1963
1958
1978
1978
1979
1995
1978

1958
1958
1984

1996
1992



